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Customers Receiving
Energy Service From the Competitive Market

Number of Total Estimated Demand at the
Customers Not Kilowatt-hours Time of PSNH’s System Peak

Billed for PSNHs Delivered Reported to the ISO-NE
Energy Service (KWH) (KW)

Number of Customers
Entering the Competitive

Market Based on
Enrollment Transactions

Number of Customers
Returning to PSNHs

Energy Service Based on
Drop Transactions

October
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Total

November
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Total

December
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Lighting
Total

20 10,133
91 622,113
68 12,783,340
36 36,739,078

0
50,154,664
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17
13
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0
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55

0
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0
I

0
1
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0

20

7 2,201
73 421,095
19 2,620,400
16 14,520,099

115 17,563,795

20 8,957
89 483,155
36 5,722,920
29 29,851,153

174 36,066,185

0
0

32
8

40

52,096

83,322

82,621
0
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0
0
1
I

Page 1 of 1 Date: 01/30/2009




