Public Service Company of New Hampshire Migration of Customers To and From the Competitive Energy Supply Market 4th Quarter 2008 Report to the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission

Customers Receiving

	Energy Service From the Competitive Market				
	Number of	Total	Estimated Demand at the	Number of Customers	Number of Customers
	Customers Not	Kilowatt-hours	Time of PSNH's System Peak	Entering the Competitive	Returning to PSNH's
	Billed for PSNH's	Delivered	Reported to the ISO-NE	Market Based on	Energy Service Based on
	Energy Service	(KWH)	(KW)	Enrollment Transactions	Drop Transactions
October					
Residential	7	2,201		13	0
Small C&I Rate G	73	421,095		16	1
Medium C&I Rate GV	19	2,620,400		17	0
Large C&I Rate LG	<u>16</u>	14,520,099		<u>13</u> 59	<u>0</u>
Total	115	17,563,795	52,096	59	1
November					
Residential	20	8,957		0	0
Small C&I Rate G	89	483,155		0	0
Medium C&I Rate GV	36	5,722,920		32	0
Large C&I Rate LG	<u>29</u>	29,851,153		<u>8</u>	<u>1</u>
Total	174	36,066,185	83,322	40	1
December					
Residential	20	10,133		0	0
Small C&I Rate G	91	622,113		17	1
Medium C&I Rate GV	68	12,783,340		27	13
Large C&I Rate LG	36	36,739,078		10	6
Lighting	<u>0</u>	0		1	<u>0</u>
Total	215	50,154,664	82,621	5 5	<u>0</u> 20

Page 1 of 1 Date: 01/30/2009